
SUBJECT-  ES-I

Sr No. Roll No. Candidate Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 170070700064 MAHMOOD 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 . 4 21

2 170070700066 MANSOOR ALI 1 . 1 1 1 3 2 . 0 0 9

3 170070700067 MOHAN KUMAR JHA 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 . 1 3 15

4 170070700068 MOHD RASHID A B S E N T AB
5 170070700069 MOHD SABIR 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 4 . 3 18

6 170070700071 MOHIT KUMAR RAI 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 4 . 4 21

7 170070700072 MOHIT PAL 1 1 0 1 1 4 4 4 . 3 19

8 170070700075 MOSIM KHAN 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 . 1 18

9 170070700079 NAVEEN 1 1 0 1 1 3 4 3 . 1 15

10 170070700080 NAVEEN KUMAR A B S E N T AB
11 170070700081 NAVEEN KUMAR 0 1 0 1 1 2 . 0 . . 5

12 170070700083 NAZIM 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 7

13 170070700084 NEHA A B S E N T AB
14 170070700085 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 . . 8

15 170070700086 NITESH KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 2 . 19

16 170070700088 NITIN A B S E N T AB
17 170070700092 PANKAJ SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 . . 2 13

18 170070700093 PANKAJ SONWAL 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 . 4 21

19 170070700096 PARVEEN 1 1 0 0 . 3 3 0 . . 8

20 170070700100 PRADEEP KUMAR 1 0 1 1 1 3 . 3 . 1 11

21 170070700101 PREM SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 4 . 3 19

22 170070700103 PRIYA 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 . 4 4 20

23 170070700104 PRIYANKA RAI 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 4 . . 16

24 170070700105 PRIYANSHU 0 0 1 . . . .. . . . 1

25 170070700106 PUNEET 0 1 0 0 1 0 . . . 0 2

26 170070700107 RAHUL 1 1 1 0 1 4 2 3 . . 13

27 170070700108 RAHUL 0 1 0 0 . 2 2 1 . . 6

28 170070700113 RAHUL KUMAR KARAN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 . . . 1

29 170070700115 RAHUL YADAV 1 1 1 1 1 4 . 2 0 . 11

30 170070700116 RAJAT 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 . . 9

31 170070700117 RAJKUMAR FANSAL 1 1 0 1 1 3 . 3 . 2 12

32 170070700118 RAJU KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 11

33 170070700119 RANDHEER KUMAR 1 1 0 1 1 3 . 4 4 3 18

34 170070700120 RAVINDER 0 1 0 0 0 . . 0 . 1 2

35 170070700122 RITIK SINGH 0 . 1 0 . 1 . 2 0 . 4

36 170070700123 ROBIN 1 1 1 1 1 3 . 3 1 . 12

37 170070700124 ROHAN 0 0 1 1 . 0 0 0 . . 2

38 170070700125 ROHAN KUMAR 1 0.5 0 0 0.5 . 0 . . . 2
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Sr No. Roll No. Candidate Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 170070700126 ROHIT 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 . 1 8

2 170070700128 ROSHAN KUMAR DASS A B S E N T AB

3 170070700130 SACHIN 0 0 . . . 0 0 0 . . 0

4 170070700132 SACHIN KUMAR 1 1 0 1 1 3 . 3 . . 10

5 170070700133 SAHIL 1 1 0 1 1 5 4 4 . . 17

6 170070700136 SANJAY BHARDWAJ A B S E N T AB

7 170070700138 SATISH KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 . . 14

8 170070700139 SATYAM GOEL 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 . 3 20

9 170070700140 SAURABH 1 1 0 0 1 . 1 2 0 2 8

10 170070700141 SEETA 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 2 . . 16

11 170070700143 SHAHJAHAN 1 1 0 0.5 0.5 . 4 2 . 1 10

12 170070700145 SHAMEEM A B S E N T AB

13 170070700147 SHIVDAYAL 1 1 1 .. 1 . . 3 . . 7

14 170070700148 SNEHA SHARMA 1 1 0 1 1 5 3 4 . 2 18

15 170070700150 SONU 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 . 15

16 170070700151 SONU 1 0 1 0 1 . . 3 . . 6

17 170070700152 SUNIL . . . . . 0 0 0 2 0 2

18 170070700154 SUNNY 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 . 14

19 170070700155 SURAJ KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 3 . 4 5 0 17

20 170070700159 TARUN 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 4 . 4 22

21 170070700161 UPESH YADAV . . 0 . . . . . . . 0

22 170070700162 VARUN TAYAL 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 . 9

23 170070700163 VASU SAHNI 1 0 0 0 1 . . 0 5 1 8

24 170070700167 VIKAS SINGH 1 0 0 0 0 . 0 . 0 2 3

25 170070700168 VIKASH CHAUDHARY 1 1 0 1 . . . 2 2 2 9

26 170070700169 VIKRANT PANCHAL . 1 0 . 1 1 . 2 . . 5

27 170070700170 VIKRANT SINGH 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 . . 4

28 170070700171 VINAY TANWAR 1 1 0 0 1 2 4 3 . 1 13

29 170070700172 VISHAL 1 1 1 1 1 4 0 2 3 . 14

30 170070700173 VISHAL KUMAR 0 1 1 1 1 3 3 . 4 2 16

31 170070700174 VISHAL MANJHI 1 1 0 0 . . . . . . 2

32 170070700175 VISHNU 1 1 1 1 1 . . 2 4 1 12

33 170070700176 WASEEM AKRAM 1 1 1 0 1 . 5 4 2 2 17

34 170070700177 YAMAN A B S E N T AB

35 170070700179 YASH SHARMA 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 . 4 13

36 170070700180 YASHPAL 0 1 . . . 0 . 0 . 2 3

37 170070700181 YESHPAL 0 . . . . . 0 . . 0 0

38 170070700182 YOGESH 1 1 1 1 1 . 1 2 . 2 10

39 160070700157 VISHAN SINGH A B S E N T AB
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Tutor Signature:-
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SEC-A SEC-B

Sr No. Roll No. Candidate Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL

1 170070700126 ROHIT 3 1 . . 2 . 4 . 10

2 170070700128 ROSHAN KUMAR DASS . . . . . . . . 0

3 170070700130 SACHIN . . . . . . . . 0

4 170070700132 SACHIN KUMAR 2 2 . . 2 . . . 6

5 170070700133 SAHIL 3 3 2 . 2 . 2 . 12

6 170070700136 SANJAY BHARDWAJ A B S E N T AB

7 170070700138 SATISH KUMAR 3 3 2 1 2 . . . 11

8 170070700139 SATYAM GOEL 2 3 . . . . . . 5

9 170070700140 SAURABH 2 2 . . 1 . . . 5

10 170070700141 SEETA 3 2 1 . 1 3 2 . 12

11 170070700143 SHAHJAHAN . . . . . . . . 0

12 170070700145 SHAMEEM 2 3 1 . 2 . . . 8

13 170070700147 SHIVDAYAL A B S E N T AB

14 170070700148 SNEHA SHARMA 3 1 3 . 2 3 . 9 21

15 170070700150 SONU 1 . . . . . . . 1

16 170070700151 SONU 2 1 . . . . . . 3

17 170070700152 SUNIL . . . . . . . . 0

18 170070700154 SUNNY 3 2 1 . 2 3 . . 11

19 170070700155 SURAJ KUMAR 2 2 . . . . . 1 5

20 170070700159 TARUN 3 . 2 2 2 2 6 . 18

21 170070700161 UPESH YADAV A B S E N T AB

22 170070700162 VARUN TAYAL . . . . . . . . 0

23 170070700163 VASU SAHNI 3 1 . . . . . . 4

24 170070700167 VIKAS SINGH . . . . . . . . 0

25 170070700168 VIKASH CHAUDHARY 2 1 . . 1 . 4 . 8

26 170070700169 VIKRANT PANCHAL . . . . . . . . 0

27 170070700170 VIKRANT SINGH 2 1 . . . .. . . 3

28 170070700171 VINAY TANWAR . . . . . . . . 0

29 170070700172 VISHAL 1 2 . . . . . . 3

30 170070700173 VISHAL KUMAR 2 1 . 2 1 . 2 . 8

31 170070700174 VISHAL MANJHI . . . . . . . . 0

32 170070700175 VISHNU 3 2 1 1 2 . . . 9

33 170070700176 WASEEM AKRAM 2 . . . . . . . 2

34 170070700177 YAMAN A B S E N T AB

35 170070700179 YASH SHARMA 1 2 . . . . . 2 5

36 170070700180 YASHPAL . . . . . . . . 0

37 170070700181 YESHPAL . . . . . . . . 0

38 170070700182 YOGESH 3 1 . 2 2 . . . 8

39 160070700157 VISHAN SINGH A B S E N T AB
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